

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

		176	9	P	roject Summary	
Project Summary: Con	federate Avenu	ie				Site Photographs
Project #: 2009-153		Completed:	May-09		D /	
Norrativa Deceriation a					Before	
Narrative Description of Project:					AND	
Repaired washouts.						
Material Cost, Rental	Equipment Su	immary, and	Labor			
Material	Unit	Cost/Unit	Qty	Cost		
Fill Dirt	tons	\$1.00	10.6	\$10.61		
Rip Rap	tons	\$47.62	3.7	\$177.62		
Filter Blanket	sy	\$0.63	20.8	\$13.10		
Turf Staples	each	\$0.03	30	\$0.90		
Diesel	gallon	\$2.14	34.0	\$72.76		
Gas	gallon	\$1.90	5.0	\$9.50	During	
Labor	hours		44.0	\$1,592.74	-	
Equipment Cost						
ltem	Asset	Cost/Hour	Hrs.	Cost		the second second
Komastu Excavator	23000		2.0	\$37.30		
Dump Trucks		\$16.68	14.0	\$233.52		The Provide States
Pickup Trucks		\$5.43	13.0	\$70.59		
Total Equipment Cos						
	t			\$341.41		
Cost/hour excludes fue		Total Cost:		\$341.41 \$2,218.65	After	









Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility Date Print: 6/25/09 File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Confederate Avenue_2009_153

0 37.5 75 150 225 300 Feet

1 inch equals 130.9 feet